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2025 - 2026 - ODD SEMESTER ACADEMIC CALENDAR - UG

(I, III, V & VII SEM)

S.No| DAY DATE PARTICULARS S.No| DAY DATE PARTICULARS
1 Mon 4-Aug-2025 | € t of Cl for UG IT, III & IV Year | 27 Tue 9-Sep-2025 Prghct Review I (For VII Sem)
2 Tue 5-Aug-2025 28 Wed 10-Sep-2025
3 Wed 6-Aug-2025 29 Thu 11-Sep-2025
4 Thu 7-Aug-2025 30 Fri 12-Sep-2025 bmission of Assi t I (II, V & VII Sem)
5 | Fi | 8-Aug-2025 31 | sat [ 13-Sep-2025
6 Sat 9-Aug-2025 Sun | 14-Sep-2025 Holiday
Sun : ;O-Au‘g-zqgs Holiday 32 Mon | 15-Sep-2025
7 Mon 11-Aug-2025 33 Tue 16-Sep-2025 CIA 1 - UG III, V & VII Sem
8 Tue 12-Aug-2025 34 Wed 17-Sep-2025 CIA 1 - UG III, V & VII Sem
9 Wed 13-Aug-2025 35 Thu 18-Sep-2025 CIA 1 -UGIII, V & VII Sem
10 Thu 14-Aug-2025 36 Fri 19-Sep-2025 CIA 1 - UG III, V & VII Sem
AL Ve lid Sat | 20-Sep-2025
:"’%ﬁ}' ”3%«%% 8 Sun | 21-Sep-2025 Holiday
Sun 17-Aug-2025 Holiday 38 Mon 22-Sep-2025 CIA 1 - UG III, V & VII Sem
11 Mon 18-Aug-2025 39 Tue 23-Sep-2025 CIA 1 - UG III, V & VII Sem
12 Tue 19-Aug-2025 40 Wed 24-Sep-2025 CIA 1 - UG III, V & VII Sem
13.| Wed 20-Aug-2025 Induction Programme for I Year - Start 41 Thu 25-5ep-2025
14 Thu 21-Aug-2025 42 Fri 26-Sep-2025
15 Fri 22-Aug-2025 43 Sat 27-Sep-2025
16 | sat | 23-Aug-2025 Sun | 28-Sep-2025 Holiday
Sun _2'4-Aug-20‘25~ Holiday / Induction Programme for I Year-End | 44 Mon | 29-Sep-2025
17 Mon 25-Aug-2025 Ci t of CI for UG I Year 45 Tue 30-Sep-2025
18 | Tue | 26-Aug-2025 i 0

55 i g e e
19 | Thu | 28-Aug-2025 Fri 3-0Oct-2025 Holiday for Students
20 Fri 29-Aug-2025 : Satv 4-Oct-2025 Holiday for Students
21 | sat | 30-Aug-2025 sun | 5-0ct-2025 Holiday
Sun 31-Aug-2025 Holiday 46 Mon 6-Oct-2025 bmission of Assig I(Sem1I)
22 | Mon | 1-Sep-2025 47 | Tue | 7-Oct-2025
23 | Tue | 2-Sep-2025 48 | Wed | 8-0ct-2025 | o,
24 | Wed | 3-sep-2025 49 | Thu | 9-0ct-2025 ‘Qf}"’*\ifo}\
25 | Thu | 4-Sep-2025 50 | i | 10-0ct-2025 \ﬁ‘ - UG I Sem
S 14 T’t:’ [ §
; : s1 | sat | 11-0ct-2025° /@‘}l - UG I Sem
sat | 6sep2025 | Holiday for Students sun ‘1'2-0ct-zozsj \Wﬁ 7 Holiday
Sun 7 7-Sep-2025 Holiday 52 Mon | 13-Oct-2025 i CIA 1 -UGISem
26 | Mon | 8-Sep-2025 53 | Tue | 14-Oct-2025 | C€*A1-UGISem/ g’:ﬂ";* Review II (For VII




S.No| DAY DATE PARTICULARS S.No | DAY DATE PARTICULARS
54 | wed | 15-0ct-2025 CIA 1-UGISem : Sun | 16-Nov-2025 Holiday
55 Thu 16-Oct-2025 CIA1-UGISem 79 Mon 17-Nov-2025
56 Fri 17-0ct-2025 CIA 1-UGISem 80 Tue 18-Nov-2025
Sat 18-0ct-2025 Holiday for Students 81 Wed 19-Nov-2025
Sun 19-0ct-2025 Holiday 82 Thu 20-Nov-2025
Mon | 20-0ct-2025 i Fri | 21-Nov-2025
57 Tue 21-0ct-2025 Sat 22-Nov-2025 Holiday for Students
58 Wed 22-0ct-2025 Sun 23-Nov-2025 Holiday
59 Thu 23-0ct-2025 84 Mon 24-Nov-2025
60 Fri 24-0ct-2025 85 Tue 25-Nov-2025
61 Sat 25-0ct-2025 86 Wed 26-Nov-2025
Sun 26-0ct-2025 Holiday 87 Thu 27-Nov-2025 bmission of Assig II (Sem I)
62 Mon 27-0ct-2025 88 Fri 28-Nov-2025
63| Tue 28-Oct-2025 89 Sat 29-Nov-2025
64 Wed 29-0ct-2025 Sun 30-Nov-2025 Holiday
65 Thu 30-0ct-2025 20 Mon 1-Dec-2025 CIA 2 - UG I Sem
66 Fri 31-Oct-2025 bmission of Assi t II (III, V & VII Sem) 91 Tue 2-Dec-2025 CIA 2 - UG I Sem
67 Sat 1-Nov-2025 92 Wed 3-Dec-2025 CIA 2-UG I Sem
Sun 2-Nov-2025 Holiday a3 Thu 4-Dec-2025 CIA 2-UGI Sem
68 Mon 3-Nov-2025 94 Fri 5-Dec-2025 CIA 2-UG I Sem
69 Tue 4-Nov-2025 Sat 6-Dec-2025 Holiday for Students
70 Wed 5-Nov-2025 Sun 7-Dec-2025 Holiday
71 Thu 6-Nov-2025 CIA 2 - UG III, V & VII Sem 95 Mon 8-Dec-2025 CIA 2-UGI Sem
72 Fri 7-Nov-2025 CIA 2 - UG III, V & VII Sem 96 Tue 9-Dec-2025
73 Sat 8-Nov-2025 CIA 2 - UG III, V & VII Sem 97 Wed 10-Dec-2025 Last Working Day for I Year
Sun 9-Nov-2025 Holiday
74-| Mon 10-Nov-2025 CIA 2 - UG III, V & VII Sem
75 Tue 11-Nov-2025 CIA 2 - UG III, V & VII Sem VACATION PERIOD
76 Wed 12-Nov-2025 CIA 2 - UG III, V & VII Sem Students Day after the end sem exams to 04.01.2026
77 Thu 13-Nov-2025 Faculty Members 19.12.2025 - 02.01.2026
78 Eri 14-Nov-2025 Project Review III (l;;:rI\IIIXI&sleva)e/a :.ast Working Day for
Sat 15-Nov-2025 Holiday for Students
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